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DEGREE

PROGRAM UNDG MSTR ED SP PHD PROF TOTAL UNDG MSTR ED SP PHD PROF TOTAL UNDG MSTR ED SP PHD PROF TOTAL

Accounting 566 85 651 569 65 634 0.5% -23.5%    -2.6%

Adult/Higher Education 62 62 44 44  -29.0%    -29.0%

Anthropology 75 75 65 65 -13.3%     -13.3%

Applied Mathematics 14 14 15 15    7.1%  7.1%

Art History 31 31 25 25 -19.4%     -19.4%

Autism Studies 9 9 7 7  -22.2%    -22.2%

Biochemistry/Biotechnology 109 43 152 105 26 131 -3.7% -39.5%    -13.8%

Biology 519 46 40 605 472 45 39 556 -9.1% -2.2%  -2.5%  -8.1%

Business Administration 1,385 328 19 1,732 1,365 358 21 1,744 -1.4% 9.1%  10.5%  0.7%

Chemistry 104 17 45 166 106 24 39 169 1.9% 41.2%  -13.3%  1.8%

Civil Engineering 61 61 66 66 8.2%     8.2%

Communication 289 14 303 305 19 324 5.5% 35.7%    6.9%

Community College Ldrshp 0 1 1 100.0%

Computer Science 241 36 277 278 32 310 15.4% -11.1%    11.9%

Counseling 188 188 180 180  -4.3%    -4.3%

Creative Writing 37 37 33 33  -10.8%    -10.8%

Criminology & Criminal Justice 469 38 27 534 484 34 31 549 3.2% -10.5%  14.8%  2.8%

Early Childhood Education 115 115 110 110 -4.3%     -4.3%

Economics 74 14 88 81 10 91 9.5% -28.6%    3.4%

Education 184 184 183 183    -0.5%  -0.5%

Education EDD Doctor 49 49 84 84    71.4%  71.4%

Educational Administration 75 35 110 66 21 87  -12.0% -40.0%   -20.9%

Educational Psychology 0 2 2 200.0%

Educational Studies 18 18 18 18 0.0%     0.0%

Electrical Engineering 90 90 110 110 22.2%     22.2%

Elementary Education 376 104 480 367 80 447 -2.4% -23.1%    -6.9%

Engineering-PreWashU 193 193 206 206 6.7%     6.7%

English 159 55 214 144 62 206 -9.4% 12.7%    -3.7%

French 6 6 3 3 -50.0%     -50.0%

Gender Studies 0 8 8   

General Studies 11 11 0     -100.0%

German 2 2 1 1 -50.0%     -50.0%

Gerontology 24 24 22 22  -8.3%    -8.3%

History 96 35 131 88 41 129 -8.3% 17.1%    -1.5%

Human Resource Management 3 3 1 1  -66.7%    -66.7%

Information Systems 204 26 230 206 31 237 1.0% 19.2%    3.0%

Institutional Research 5 5 4 4  -20.0%    -20.0%

Interdisciplinary Studies 32 32 33 33 3.1% 0.0%    3.1%

International Studies 1 1 1 1  0.0%    0.0%

Liberal Studies 242 242 212 212 -12.4%     -12.4%

Local Gov Mgmt GRCT 2 2 2 2  0.0%    0.0%

Log&Supply Chain Mgmt 5 5 2 2  -60.0%    -60.0%

Marketing Mgmt GRCT  0 1 1     100.0%

Mathematics 80 19 99 76 24 100 -5.0% 26.3%    1.0%

Mechanical Engineering 82 82 99 99 20.7%     20.7%

Media Studies 136 136 132 132 -2.9%     -2.9%

Modern Language 31 31 60 60 93.5%     93.5%

Museum Studies 2 2 0  -100.0%    -100.0%

Music 76 76 85 85 11.8%     11.8%

Music Education 32 13 45 28 20 48 -12.5% 53.8%    6.7%

Nonprofit Org. Mgt. & Leadership 16 16 11 11  -31.3%    -31.3%

Nursing-PreLicensure 674 674 769 769 14.1%     14.1%

Nursing 160 160 40 360 162 188 34 384 1.3% 17.5%  -15.0%  6.7%

Optometry 168 168 172 172     2.4% 2.4%

Philosophy 28 41 69 31 25 56 10.7% -39.0%    -18.8%

Physical Education 60 60 48 48 -20.0%     -20.0%

Physics 47 8 15 70 54 10 16 80 14.9% 25.0%  6.7%  14.3%

Political Science 128 13 44 185 111 10 45 166 -13.3% -23.1%  2.3%  -10.3%

Post MSN Adult Nur Pract 2 2 1 1  -50.0%    -50.0%

Post MSN Family Nur Pract 3 3 4 4  33.3%    33.3%

Post MSN Nurse Pract 2 2 0 0  -100.0%    -100.0%

Post MSN Wm Hlth Nr Pract 0 0 0 0      0.0%

Pre-Optometry 4 4 12 12 200.0%     200.0%

Program Eval & Assmnt 1 1 2 2  100.0%    100.0%

Psych-Clinical Respecial 1 1 2 2  100.0%    100.0%

Psychology 547 11 75 633 553 10 65 628 1.1% -9.1%  -13.3%  -0.8%

Public Policy Administration 35 70 105 24 65 89 -31.4% -7.1%    -15.2%

School Psychology 27 27 29 29   7.4%   7.4%

Secondary School Teaching 26 26 17 17  -34.6%    -34.6%

Secondary Education 246 178 424 210 142 352 -14.6% -20.2%    -17.0%

Social Work 170 141 311 174 148 322 2.4% 5.0%    3.5%

Social Work-PreSW 134 134 142 142 6.0%     6.0%

Sociology 61 0 61 77 77 26.2%     26.2%

Spanish 17 17 8 8 -52.9%     -52.9%

Special Education 104 62 166 92 71 163 -11.5% 14.5%    -1.8%

Studio Art 249 249 221 221 -11.2%     -11.2%

Tch English to Othr Lang 12 12 10 10  -16.7%    -16.7%

Teaching of Writing 3 3 5 5  66.7%    66.7%

Theatre and Dance 51 51 34 34 -33.3%     -33.3%

Tropical Biology & Conservation 0 0      0.0%

Undeclared 304 304 272 272 -10.5%     -10.5%

Vision Science (Phys Optics) 1 2 3 1 1  -100.0%  -50.0%  -66.7%

Non-Degree 373 83 456 380 74 454 1.9% -10.8%    -0.4%
TOTAL 9,285 2,131 62 554 168 12,200 9,273 2,040 50 573 172 12,108 -0.1% -4.3% -19.4% 3.4% 2.4% -0.8%
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